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,~ 
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These certifications are to be used for reports submitted for RCRA GPRA 2020, CERCLA, and Federal Facility Sites. The 
Department has developed guidance for report certifications for RCRA GPRA 2020, CERCLA, and Federal Facility Sites 
under traditional oversight. The "Person Responsible for Conducting the Remediation Information and Certification" is 
required to be submitted with each report. For those sites that are required or opt to use a Licensed Site Remediation 
Professional (LSRP) the report must also be certified by the LSRP using the "Licensed Site Remediation Professional 
Information and Statement". For additional guidance regarding the requirement for LSRPs at RCRA GPRA 2020, CERCLA 
and Federal Facility Sites see http://www.nj.gov/dep/srp/srra/training/matrix/quick ref/rcra cercla fed facility sites.pdf. 

Document: 
• "Request for No Further Action Deten11i11ation at ECP Parcel 35, Fonner Building 2560, 

Test Pit SUST-D, Fort Monmouth, New Jersey, Pl 0000000032" (01 November 2017) 

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR CONDUCTING THE REMEDIATION INFORMATION AND CERTIFICATION 

Full Legal Name of the Person Responsible for Conducting the Remediation: William R. Colvin 
Representative First Name: William Representative Last Name: Colvin 
Title: Fort Monmouth BRAC Environmental Coordinator (BEC) 
Phone Number: _{732) 380-7064 Ext: Fax: 
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 148 
City/Town: Ocean~ort State: NJ Zip Code: 07757 
Email Address: william. r.colvin 18.civ@mail.mil 
This certification shall be signed by the person responsible for conducting the remediation who is submitting this notification 
in accordance with Administrative Requirements for the Remediation of Contaminated Sites rule at N.J.A.C. 7:26C-1.5(a). 

I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted herein, 
including all attached documents, and that based on my inquiry of those indivic/uals immediately responsible for obtaining 
the information, to the best of my knowledge, I believe that the submitted information is true, accurate and complete. I am 
aware that there are significant civil penalties for knowingly submitting false, inaccurate or incomplete information and that I 
am committing a crime of the fourth degree if I make a written false statement which I do not believe to be true. I am also 
aware that if I knowingly direct or authorize the violation of any statute, I am personally liable for the penalties. 

Signature: 
tJ.12~ e CPr~ Date: 01 November 2017 

Name/Title: William . Colvin, PMP, CHMM, PG 
BRAC Environmental Coordinator 

Completed form should be sent to: Mr. Ashish Joshi 
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection 
Division of Remediation Management & Response 
Bureau of Northern Field Operations 
7 Ridgedale Avenue (2nd Floor) 
Cedar l<nolls, New Jersey 07927-111 2 
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 
OFFICE OF ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF FOR INSTALLATION MANAGEMENT 

U.S. ARMY FORT MONMOUTH 
P.0.148 

OCEANPORT, NEW J ERSEY 07757 

Mr. Ashish Joshi 
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection 
Division of Remediation Management and Response 
Northern Bureau Field Operations 
7 Ridgedale Avenue (2nd Floor) 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927-1112 

0 1 November 2017 

Subject : Request for No Further Action Determination at ECP Parcel 35, Former Building 
2560, Test Pit SUST-D , Fort Monmouth, New Jersey, PI G000000032 

References: 1. US Army letter dated 15 June 2017; subject as above. 
2. NJDEP letter dated 19 June 2017; subject as above. 

Dear Mr. Joshi: 

In response to Reference 1, Reference 2 stated that issuance of the requested designation of no 
further action necessary wrn be appropriate upon receipt of the disposal documentation. The 
certificates of disposal are attached. Also attached are ce1t ifications for the backfill used 
following excavation. 

Please call (732-380-7064) or email (v,,ill iam.r.colvin l 8.civ@ mail.mil) me if you have any 
questions. 

Sincerely, 

ul.e1<?tct¥1~ecA 
William R. Colvin, PMP, CHMM, PG 
FTMM BRAC Environmental Coordinator 

cc: J. Moore, USACE 
J. Pearson, Calibre Systems 
K. Dante, FMERA 
J. Fallon, FMERA 
W. Colvin, DAlM-ODB-F 



FOR MANIFESTED PCB WASTE 

This certificate is to verify the wastes identified as ~ L <t) Sc '\.--,:::0 S 

and specified on Manifest # O ~\ 1', S'--\:) C-. C\.:S:;s\<.,.. Line Item ~ has been landfilled on 

~ J ~ .S, \ ~ in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations by: 

Wayne Disposal, Inc 
(EPAI .D. # MID048090633) 

49350 N. I-94 Service Drive, Belleville, Michigan 48111 
Telephone: 800-592-5489 

Fax: 800-593-5329 

Under civil and criminal penalties of law for the making or submission of false or fraudulent statements or representations (18 U.S.C. 
1001 and 15 U.S.C. 2615), I certify that the information contained in or accompanying this document is true, accurate and complete. As· 
to the identified section(s) of this document for which I cannot personally verify truth and accuracy. I certify as the company official 
having supervisory responsibility for the persons who are acting under my direct instructions made the verification that this information 
is true accurate and complete. 

Authorized Signature: -----~~ '11-'\r!l;C---===---------- '- - ~------- -------------

Form #REC-FM-043-BEL The electronic version of this document is the controlled version. Each user is responsible for ensuring that any document being used is the current version. 6/1 2/17 
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FOR MANIFESTED PCB WASTE 

This certificate is to verify the wastes identified as ~ L 5b S o \:, :C., S 

and specified on Manifest# a\\ K S½ '.F;CO~::S\<...... Line Item _L has been landfilled on 

S _ / 0 D , \""') in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations by: 

Wayne Disposal, Inc 
(EPA I.D. # M!D048090633) 

49350 N. I-94 Service Drive, Belleville, Michigan 48111 
Telephone: 800-592-5489 

Fax: 800-593-5329 

Under civil and criminal penalties of law for the making or submission of false or fraudulent statements or representations (18 U.S.C. 
1001 and 15 U.S.C. 2615), I certify that the information contained in or accompanying this document is true, accurate and complete. As 
to the identified section(s) of this document for which I cannot personally verify truth and accuracy. I certify as the company official 
having supervisory responsibility for the persons who are acting under my direct instructions made the verification that this information 
is true accurate and complete. .., 

Form #REC-FM-043-BEL The electronic version of this document is the controlled version. Each user is responsible for ensuring that any document being used is the current version. 6/12/17 



FOR MANIFESTED PCB WASTE 

This certificate is to verify the wastes identified as _ _ \-----"'-_L_~~----S=-->o_~~._"-'-~----.S. _______ _ 
and specified on Manifest# D \ '\. ~ ~ \.X'") C\83::'$¥,,.. Line Item _l_ has been landfilled on 

~I\ ?S in accordance with all local, state and federal regulations by: 

Wayne Disposal, Inc 
(EPA I.D. # MID048090633) 

49350 N. I-94 Service Drive, Belleville, Michigan 48111 
Telephone: 800-592-5489 

Fax: 800-593-5329 

Under civil and criminal penalties of law for the making or submission of false or fraudulent statements or representations (18 U.S.C. 
1001 and 15 U.S .C . 2615), I certify that the information contained in or accompanying this document is true, accurate and complete. As 
to the identified section(s) of this document for which I cannot personally verify truth and accuracy. I certify as the company official 
having supervisory responsibility for the persons who are acting under my direct instructions made the verification that this information 
is true accurate and complete. 

' 

Form #REC-FM-043-BEL The electronic version of this document is the controlled version. Each user is responsible for ensuring that any document being used is the current version. 6/12/17 



May 24, 2017 

A WT Environmental 
PO Box 128 
Sayreville, NJ 08871 

Attn: Mario Postorino 
Phone: 732-61 3-1660 
Fax: 732-6 I 3-- 1536 

Project: Rt. 35 
Fo1i Monmouth 
PO# 15252MP 

To whom it may concern: 

Maddox MaterjaJs, LLC 
Quality Aggregates & Construction Soils 

Please be advised that the topsoil Maddox proposes to deliver to the above 
referenced project originates from Dun-Rite Sand & Gravel located on Broad St. , 
Vineland, NJ, Cumberland County tax map Blocks 730 I, 780 I & 7906; Lots 39, 18, 
35. 19. It is a NJ state permitted registered mine permit# 004336. It is free of any 
hazardous materials or contamination and is considered lo be clean virgin material. 

If you need any additional information please contact me at 732-25 1-0054. 

Respectfully Submitted, 

::D-W 
Darane Bognar 
VP of Operations 

323 Main Street • Spotswood, NJ 08884 Pl-I: 732-25 1-0054 • Fax: 732-25 1-046 1 , 



May 24, 20 17 

A WT Environmental 
PO Box 128 
Sayreville, NJ 08871 

Attn: Mario Pastorino 
Phone:732-613- 1660 
Fax: 732-613-1536 

Project: Rt. 35 
Fott Monmouth 
PO# 15252MP 

To whom it may concern: 

Maddox Materials, LLC 
Quality Aggregates & Construction Soils 

Please be advised that the DGA Maddox proposes to deliver to the above 
referenced project originates from Trap Rock Industries Kingston, NJ. Somerset County 
tax map Block I Lots 1,2,3,38,39. The crushed stones are produced from virgin, hard, 
durable, diabase trap rock stone. This site has been tested by Accredited Analytical 
Resources, LLC work order# 1700016 and found to be acceptable for residential 
development. 

If you need any additional information, please contact me al 732-25 1-0054. 

Respectfu lly Submitted, 

Wi lliam Maddox 
Member 

323 Main Street • Spotswood. NJ 0888<1 • PH: 732-25 1-0054 • Fax: 732-251-046 1 
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